

Agency - Sree Narayan Gudi

Ag no - 04 M.B.D/2020-21

Souravarkhi Road, Patel Chivruk To Khagoria
Railway Station MR-N/19-20 Khagoria - 10
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. 3054

Khagoria

DIVISION

Khagoria

SUB-DIVISION

1087

Measurement Book

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

(These four lines of the measurements relating to each work)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Repair and maintenance of road from Sanyamathi Road to 1st chowk to Khagori Railway station					
Scheme:- MP-3053					
Agency:- Sri Nalaya					
Construction:- F.N.O-502					
R.K. Sodon, Gola Road, Patna.					
Agreement no - 09/MRD/2020-21					
Date of start:- 22.06.2020					
Date of completion:- 21.03.2021					
1) clearing and grubbing road and by manual means) including as per					
	2x	5x	30.0x	1.25x	375.00
	2x	1x	28.0x	1.25x	70.00
Total:- 445.00 m ²					
= 0.045 Hec.					
2) Construction of granular sub-base with well graded					
	1x	1.75x	1.50x	0.150x	0.39 m ³
	6x	2.00x	1.25x	0.150x	8.25

Continuation

Continuation of 2039-71/NA. 34079-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 200 mm stone (Precast)					
1 No. vide TMB, P-15					
@ 587.97/No. ₹					588.00
(iii) Directing and placing of configuration of signboards					
1.92 m ² vide TMB, P-15					
@ 12196.55/m ² ₹					23417.00
(iv) Providing and fixing of octon reflectorised boards					
(i) 600 mm square/rectangular					
18 Nos. vide TMB, P-11					
@ 3538.16/No. ₹					63687.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
05 Nos. vide TMB, P-11					18189.00
@ 3637.51/No. ₹					18189.00
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
9 Nos. vide TMB, P-11					
@ 3508.139/No. ₹					31576.00
(v) Providing and fixing of rubber strips as per					
10.80 m vide TMB, P-15					
@ 735.40/m ₹					7942.00
(vi) Providing and fixing of road strips as per specified					
40 Nos. vide TMB, P-18					
@ 218.63/No. ₹					8745.00
(vii) R.C.C. M-15 grade boundary pillars as per specified					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner